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HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

 B-5624  

-L-

-LDET-

CONSTRUCTION SHEET 05

EROSION CONTROL FOR

FINAL GRADING

 

NOTE:  

     UTILIZE SPECIAL STILLING BASIN(S) 

     AS STILLING BASIN WHERE APPLICABLE.

AND/OR ELIMINATED AS DIRECTED.

IMPERVIOUS DIKE MAY BE MODIFIED

 Sta. 21+00 to Sta. 23+00 -L- RT 

 Sta. 21+00 to Sta. 22+10 -L- LT 

on Slope as Work Allows.

Place Matting for Erosion Control

AREAS, AND AS DIRECTED.

ADJACENT TO WETLANDS/JURISDICTIONAL

NOTE: UTILIZE COIR FIBER MATTING

N
A

D
 
8
3
/N

A
 
2
0
11

S
E
E
 
S

H
E
E
T
 
4

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-
L
-
 
P

O
T
 
S
T
A
. 
2
1+

0
0
.0

0

EOI

FO MARKER

WOODS

WOODS

THE NATURE CONSERVANCY

15
0
.0

0
'

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

THE NATURE CONSERVANCY

NC 211 - GREEN SWAMP RD NW
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